Insured veh.
Policy No.

Claiming Against.

Insured Under.

Make & Model
Engine No.
Chassis No.
Odometer
Engine CC.
Year Of Reg.
Colour.

Parf/COE Rebate.

R/H Front Tyre
L/H Front Tyre
R/H Rear Tyre

L/H Rear Tyre

FRONT PORTION

Accident Date.
Survey held at

SM SPRAY PAINTING

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify
the Repairer of the following:

» To resurvey before/after spray painting

« To display damaged parl(s) during resurvey
o Parts prices are subject 10 confirmation

o Third § vey is on a "Without Prejudice” basis
o No illecal moaification(s) is allowed
o Sup,)le.rwnla'y tem(s) must be resurveyed and

is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

ON BEHALF OF OWNER : Acknowledged by Repairer
Signature:
Policy Particulars: - THIRD PARTY CLAIM Date:
SFD821E Excess. NIL
2019-V0100715-VDP-R002 Coverage.

SLE4690M
GREAT EASTERN GENERAL INSURANCE LIMITED

Vehicle Particulars & Condition
BMW 5231 2.5 AT ABS D/AB 2WD 4DR GAS/D NAV
09467889N52B25AF
WBAFP320X0C868460

GREY /\/Of

Conditions Of Tyres % ?

Size Make 7 W
M v >
o Y
Description Of Damages /é : ?
9 V

General Information
18/12/2019

Yew Tee Automobile Tech Pte Ltd
SYNERGY@KB 25 KAKI BUKIT ROAD 4 #01-61 S417800

Remarks

Estimate Days Of Repair

ESTIMATE NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR: 6 Days
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SM SPRAY PAINTING

Description Of Parts

REAR BUMPER
REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER RH o1 77
REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER LH A 71
REAR BUMPER REFLECTORRH A 1
REAR BUMPER REFLECTORLH 4 A
REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT

REAR BUMPER TOWING COVER

BOODLID ro

BOODLID EMBLEM neit
BOOTLID "523I" EMBLEM /X

REAR END PANEL =

REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH #1 1

BUMPER CLIPS

REAR NUMBER PLATE

REAR BUMPER SENSOR

END PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIP

ao/az,

List items

Less 5%
Sub Total

Py
A1

S
(4]

S/N

N

Pricing
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$

s
$

v nunn

1,571.95 —~
156.70
156.70 X
37.75 X
37.75 X
-
775.95
47.85 X
1,650.65
71.60
6445 —
821.40 A

116.15 O(

5,508.90
275.45

5,233.45

30.00 v«

35.00 X
200.00 &
65.00

330.00



SM SPRAY PAINTING

Qty. Description Of Parts

LABOUR

To Remove and Refit, Straighten and Re-adjust Exhaust Pipe and Rear Exhaust
Silencer and Mountings.

To Remove and Refit Rear Bumper Sensor.

To Disconnect and Reconnect, Check Electrical wiring Harness Wire, Sockets,
Replace Damaged Parts.

To Remove and Replace the above Damaged Parts, Straighten, Knock out, Realign
and Repair including Cut and Weld body panels. To Re-adjust to the Original
position using power tools.

To Carry-Out Body Cavity Preservation.

To Supply Spray Terostat Sealant On The Cutting Areas.

To spray painting on the replaced & repair parts, prepare spray such as
masking tape the unaffected areas with papers, cleaning & sanding of
surfaces, final polising & waxing are also available.

Pricing

A1 $  180.00 )(
g0.00 SO

S

$ 3000 o

$ 1,200.00 49O
AAS ao.ooo(
AN s 90.00

$  800.00 b 00

LABOUR $ 2,460.00

Sub Total. $ 8,023.45
7% GSt S 561.64

Grand Total S 8,585.09

If the damage is beyond the market value, kindly counter offer the economy repair value of the vehicle

for us to consider.




