SM SPRAY PAINTING

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Not Authoral

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

ON BEHALF OF OWNER :

Policy Particulars: - THIRD PARTY CLAIM

Insured veh.

SFD821E

Excess.

NIL

Policy No.

2019-V0100715-VDP-R002

Coverage.

Claiming Against.

SLE4690M

Insured Under. GREAT EASTERN G

GREAT EASTERN GENERAL INSURANCE LIMITED

Vehicle Particulars & Condition

Make & Model

BMW 523I 2.5 AT ABS D/AB 2WD 4DR GAS/D NAV

Engine No.

09467889N52B25AF WBAFP320X0C868460

Chassis No. Odometer

Engine CC. Year Of Reg.

Colour.

GREY

Parf/COE Rebate.

Conditions Of Tyres

Size

Make

R/H Front Tyre L/H Front Tyre R/H Rear Tyre L/H Rear Tyre

Description Of Damages

FRONT PORTION

General Information

Accident Date.

18/12/2019

Survey held at

Yew Tee Automobile Tech Pte Ltd

SYNERGY@KB 25 KAKI BUKIT ROAD 4 #01-61 S417800

Remarks

Estimate Days Of Repair

ESTIMATE NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:

6

Days

SM SPRAY PAINTING

Qty.	Description Of Parts	Pricing			
1	REAR BUMPER DO/De	\$ 1,571.95			
1	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER RH 11	\$ 156.70 🗡			
1	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER LH 11	\$ 156.70			
1	REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR RH 11	\$ 37.75 🗶			
1	REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR LH 11	\$ 37.75 X			
1	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	\$ 775.95			
1	REAR BUMPER TOWING COVER &	\$ 47.85 🗶			
1	BOODLID	\$ 1,650.65 🗶			
1	BOODLID EMBLEM	\$ 71.60			
1	BOOTLID "523I" EMBLEM	\$ 64.45			
3	REAR END PANEL 1	\$ 821.40 \(\alpha \).			
1	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH 1	\$ 116.15			

		List items	\$ 5,508.90
		Less 5%	275.45
		Sub Total	\$ 5,233.45
1	BUMPER CLIPS	rer	\$ 30.00
1	REAR NUMBER PLATE	11.	\$ 35.00 ×
4	REAR BUMPER SENSOR	Shud	\$ 200.00
8	END PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIP	inA	\$ 65.00 🗴
		S/N	\$ 330.00

SM SPRAY PAINTING

Qty.	Description Of Parts		Pricing		
LABOUR					
To Remove and Refit Silencer and Mounti	, Straighten and Re-adjust Exhaust Pipe and Rear Exhaust	11	\$	180.00	X
	Rear Bumper Sensor.		\$	80.00	50
To Disconnect and R Replace Damaged Pa	econnect, Check Electrical wiring Harness Wire, Sockets,		\$	30.00	/
To Remove and Repl	ace the above Damaged Parts, Straighten, Knock out, Realig Cut and Weld body panels. To Re-adjust to the Original	gn	\$	1,200.00	400
position using power		11	ć	90.00	X
To Carry-Out Body C To Supply Spray Tero	estat Sealant On The Cutting Areas.	11	\$	80.00 90.00	X
To spray painting on masking tape the un	the replaced & repair parts, prepare spray such as affected areas with papers, cleaning & sanding of g & waxing are also available.		\$	800.00	600
		LABOUR	\$	2,460.00	
		Sub Total.	\$	8,023.45	
		7% GSt	\$	561.64	
		Grand Total	\$	8,585.09	

If the damage is beyond the market value, kindly counter offer the economy repair value of the vehicle for us to consider.